Certified Register Wholesale Supplier
A to Z Hospital Equipment and
Surgical Products B to C
TM
R
8275140877 9822688071 info@amramedtech.com amramedtech.com
Pune Maharashtra India
SR. NO PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO

R
8275140877 9822688071 info@amramedtech.com amramedtech.com
Pune Maharashtra India
SR. NO PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO
VERTICAL HIGH-PRESSURE AUTOCLAVE WINGNUT LOCKING
1 12"X12" (40 LTR) HI-PRESSURE DOUBLE WALL/TRIPLE
WALL AMRA-AUHP-1222 A
2 16"X24" (70 LTR) HI-PRESSURE DOUBLE WALL/TRIPLE
WALL AMRA-AUHP-1624 B
3 18"X30" (110 LTR) HI-PRESSURE DOUBLE WALL/TRIPLE
WALL AMRA-AUHP-1830 C
SR. NO PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO
SUPERIOR REGULAR
1 12"X22" MIRROR FINISH ELECTRIC (HI-PRESSURE) AMRA-AUHP-1222 - A
2 16"X24"MIRROR FINISH ELECTRIC (HI-PRESSURE) AMRA-AUHP-1624 - B
3 18"X30"MIRROR FINISH ELECTRIC (HI-PRESSURE) AMRA-AUHP-1830 - C
4 16" X 36"MIRROR FINISH ELECTRIC (HI-PRESSURE) AMRA-AUHP-1636 - D
5 26" X 36"MIRROR FINISH ELECTRIC (HI-PRESSURE) AMRA-AUHP-2636 - E
14 KNEE SUPPORT AMRA-OA-14
15 FIXATOR FOR SITTING POSITION AMRA-OA-15
16 SHOULDER SURGE AMRA-OA-16
17 HAND SURGERY TABLE AMRA-OA-17
18 WIDTH EXTENSION AMRA-OA-18
19 ARTHROSCOPY ATTACHMENT AMRA-OA-19
20 WRISTLET AMRA-OA-20
21 X-RAY TOP AMRA-OA-21
22 ORTHOPAEDIC ATTACHMENT STAND AMRA-OA-22
23 ACCESSORIES STAND AMRA-OA-23
VERTICAL HIGH-PRESSURE AUTOCLAVE
VERTICAL HIGH-PRESSURE AUTOCLAVE (RADIAL LOCKINGT
DOUBLE/TRIPLE WALL (40-300 LITER)